General Description
The MAX9502G dual-package evaluation kit (EV kit) is a
convenient platform for evaluating the performance of
the MAX9502G or MAX9502M video filter amplifiers in
both µDFN and SC70 packages. The input and output
(I/O) signals from the MAX9502G dual-package EV kit
are DC-coupled. The MAX9502G dual-package EV kit’s
input terminal has a 75Ω termination to ground, and the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Supplier
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3 2
0.1µF ±10%, 6.3V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C2, C4 0
Not installed, capacitor (0.01µF to
1µF, depending on application
requirements)
C5 1
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J106M
J1, J2 2 BNC connectors, vertical, PCBA
J3, J4 2 Wire loops
JU1–JU4 4 3-pin headers
R1–R4 4 75Ω ±1% resistors (R603)
U1 1 MAX9502GELT+T (6-pin µDFN)
U2 1 MAX9502GEXK+T (5-pin SC70)
— 1
PCB: MAX9502G Dual Package
Evaluation Kit
SU PPL IER PH ON E F A X WEBSIT E
TD K C or p . 847- 803- 6100 — w ww .com ponent.td k.com
PART TYPE
MAX9502GEVKIT EV Kit
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX9502G when
contacting this component supplier.
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/